
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

9 

26 

48 

77 

27 

94 

37 

31 

12 

30 

107 

25 

186 

111 

54 

84 

71 

44 

79 

83 

63 

24 

68 

64 

2 

99 

55 

41 

65 

40 

146 

#03 

Name 

Jesse Schmidt 

Ken Hubbard 

Antonio Suppa 

Mark Gregory 

Anthony Serra 

Scott Rose 

Abhi Ghatak 

George Kline 

Nat Wentworth 

Travis Washay 

Chip Williams 

Bud Jantz-Sell 

Peter Tonelli II 

Ronald Cohen 

Peter A Lombardo 

David McGrath 

Thomas DiCandido 

Jay Creel 

R J Ford 

Jamie Cook 

Richard Gleason 

Chris Raffaelli 

Jorge Santos 

Mark Wagner 

Charles Vaccaro 

Bob Dowie 

Allen Briere 

Richard Brown 

Guil Twiss 

Jonathan Waterhouse 

Ron Bartell 

Tyler Munroe 

Class 

T3 

ITR 

T3 

ITS 

ITR 

ITR 

ITS 

EP 

ITB 

ITB 

T3 

EP 

EP 

EP 

EP 

ITS 

ITS 

HP 

EP 

EP 

HP 

FP 

GTL 

ITB 

EP 

GTL 

ITB 

HP 

ITS 

HP 

HP 

ITR 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NNJ 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

432037 

313758 

457068 

253372_1 

237864 

529784 

346195 

435079 

288966_0 

160337 

354319 

277127 

517245 

538041 

474257 

532957 

528460 

232663 

329751 

448783 

84658 

371413 

462708 

175953 

146288 

142559 

532975 

184327 

372064 

344933 

29914 

384507 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

10 

9 

3 

Diff 

0.868 

8.787 

15.755 

31.164 

34.981 

35.729 

45.967 

48.528 

55.738 

56.856 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

14 Laps 

17 Laps 

Total Tm 

17:37.533 

17:38.401 

17:46.320 

17:53.288 

18:08.697 

18:12.514 

18:13.262 

18:23.500 

18:26.061 

18:33.271 

18:34.389 

17:44.717 

17:48.511 

17:53.064 

18:10.163 

18:10.701 

18:14.222 

18:16.639 

18:22.260 

18:32.005 

17:44.414 

17:57.022 

18:31.940 

16:51.110 

18:02.702 

14:24.794 

15:47.876 

18:22.859 

12:59.708 

10:31.704 

4:53.642 

1.578 

Best Tm 

1:00.936 

1:01.065 

1:01.454 

1:01.435 

1:01.908 

1:02.662 

1:02.648 

1:03.199 

1:03.292 

1:04.188 

1:03.438 

1:02.679 

1:04.822 

1:05.034 

1:05.957 

1:05.815 

1:05.993 

1:05.862 

1:06.025 

1:07.377 

1:06.508 

1:08.473 

1:10.803 

1:07.012 

1:02.733 

1:03.810 

1:06.586 

1:18.349 

1:13.079 

1:05.291 

1:25.275 

Make-Model 

Mazda Global MX-5 Cup/Blue / White 

BMW 325/black 

BMW M3/BLACK 

Mazda Miata/Silver 

BMW 328i/Blue 

Porsche/ 

Mazda Miata/Gray 

Caterham Super 7/YELLOW/GREEN 

Volkswagen Golf 3/white 

Mini cooper/diamond black 

Nissan 350z/BLACK\RED 

Datsun 240Z/orange/white 

Toyota GT86/Rally Blue 

Mazda Miata/White   blue bl 

Alfa Romeo Milano/White 

BMW 325i/Red 

Mazda Miata/Red 

Triumph Spitfire/Yellow/ Green 

Mercury Capri/white 

BMW 328i/Yellow 

Volkswagen Rabbit/black 

Honda CRX Si/Blue / Yellow 

Nissan sentra/yellow 

Volkswagen gti/black 

Mazda RX-7/Red 

Ford Mustang/Yellow 

Volkswagen GTI/Silver 

Austin Healey Sprite/Red 

Porsche 944/Blue 

Mini Cooper/Green 

Volkswagen Scirocco/Blue 

BMW 328I/blue/orange 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/15/2019 1:33:22 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dave Faita, Chief Steward / Russ Gardner, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.868 

Avg. Speed 

86.806 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.936 

Best Speed 

88.618 

Best Lap by 

9 - Jesse Schmidt 

NERRC Paddock Crawl Divisional 

Grp 6 - E-F-HP,GTL,ITR-S 

Qual Sprint 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:17:22 

Lime Rock Classic 1.500 miles 

6/14/2019 03:05 PM 

New England Region

NERRC Paddock Crawl Divisional

Qualifying Sprint Results
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Pos 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

11 

75 

Name 

Wilson Wright Jr 

Mark Murphy 

Class 

GTL 

ITS 

Region 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

58899 

485115 

Laps Diff 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm Best Tm Make-Model 

Nissan sentra/orange 

Mazda Miata/Green 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

0.868 

Avg. Speed 

86.806 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.936 

Best Speed 

88.618 

Best Lap by 

9 - Jesse Schmidt 

NERRC Paddock Crawl Divisional 

Grp 6 - E-F-HP,GTL,ITR-S 

Qual Sprint 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:17:22 

Lime Rock Classic 1.500 miles 

6/14/2019 03:05 PM 
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